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RANK PLAYER

1 Timothy Adams

2 Stephane Albertini
3 Cory Albertson

4 Duane Alexander
5 David Bach

6 Bounahra Badih

7 Sam Barnhart

8 David Barter

9 Jacob Bazeley

10 Jeff Becker

11 Jean-Robert Bellande
12 Fred Berger

13 Blake Bohn

14 Lars Bonding

15 Chris Bonita

16 Tyler Bonkowski
17 Steve Brecher

18 Andrew Brokos
19 Mars Callahan

20 Frank Calo

21 Feming Chan

22 Niall Charlton

23 Wai C Cheng

24 Joseph Cheong

25 Mitchell Cogert
26 Robin Jens Colbin
27 Bryan Colin

28 Phil Collins

29 Claudia Crawford
30 Allen Cunningham
31 Marton Czuczor
32 Guillaume Darcourt
33 Seth Davies

34 Michael De Gilio
35 Alexander Debus
36 Chris Demaci

37 Gionni Demers

38 Bryan Devonshire
39 Alexander Dietrich
40 Rupert Elder

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #58: No-Limit Hold'em Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 5

Amazon

Entries: 6865 Remaining Players (at EOD): 142

Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $S64,531,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Burlington, ON, CA
BASTIA, , FR

AUSTIN, TX, US

San Antonio, TX, US
ATHENS, GA, US

Fort Lauderdale, FL, US
LITTLE ROCK, AR, US
COMPTON, QC, CA
LUDLOW, KY, US
Tucson, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BURNSVILLE, MN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WINTHROP, MA, US
REGINA, SK, CA

RENO, NV, US
BALTIMORE, MD, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LIVERPOOL, NY, US
WEST WINDSOR, NJ, US
CARDIGG, , GB
Randolph, NJ, US

LA MIRADA, CA, US
TIBURON, CA, US

CH

SHORT HILLS, NJ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BROOKHAVEN, MS, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BUDAPEST, , HU
PARIS, , FR

BEND, OR, US

PORT ST LUCIE, FL, US
LORSCH, , DE

SAN JOSE, CA, US
JACKSON, NJ, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
VOELKLINGEN, , DE
BURY ST EDMUNDS, , GB

Places Paid: 693

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
358,000 Amazon /318 /5
2,789,000 Amazon /328/8
258,000 Amazon /340/9
397,000 Amazon/334/6
4,706,000 Amazon /336 /5
640,000 Amazon /326 /3
3,065,000 Amazon /316 /7
2,017,000 Amazon /316/8
820,000 Amazon /342 /8
632,000 Amazon /326 /5
1,230,000 Amazon /320/6
2,119,000 Amazon /330/9
539,000 Amazon /318 /1
3,327,000 Amazon /338/1
939,000 Amazon /314 /6
2,728,000 Amazon /326/8
736,000 Amazon /328 /3
1,572,000 Amazon /314 /1
1,539,000 Amazon /330/7
1,686,000 Amazon /330/1
631,000 Amazon /314 /9
1,791,000 Amazon /336/7
753,000 Amazon /328 /1
1,988,000 Amazon /312 /3
630,000 Amazon /322 /5
381,000 Amazon /312 /2
767,000 Amazon /340/2
4,109,000 Amazon /312 /1
1,880,000 Amazon /342 /7
641,000 Amazon /340/7
1,426,000 Amazon/316/1
1,587,000 Amazon/316/4
823,000 Amazon /326/9
765,000 Amazon /328 /2
535,000 Amazon /334 /5
1,403,000 Amazon /324 /5
1,522,000 Amazon /324 /4
3,292,000 Amazon /326/1
388,000 Amazon /326 /7
933,000 Amazon /316/9
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Eli Elezra

John Esposito
Peter Feldman
Nicolas Fierro
Bryan Follain
Mathew Frankland
Peter Gelencser
Vladimir Geshkenbein
Matt Giannetti
Guy Gorelik
Thomas Grey
Philipp Gruissem
James Guinther
Tony Hachem
Christian Harder
Pius Heinz

Ray Henson

John Hewitt
Andrew Hinrichsen
Samuel Holden
Jody Howe

Stefan Huber

Tri Huynh

Daryl Jace

Ryan Jaconetti
Kyle Johnson
Aaron Jones
Gregory Kaplan
Zohair Karim
Matthew Kay

JP Kelly

Sami Kelopuro
Tom Koral

Jens Kyllonen
Hilton Laborda
Marc-Andre Ladouceur
Ben Lamb

Hoi Lee

James Lenaghan
Per Linde

Erick Lindgren
Benjamin Logan
Marius Maciukas
Ahtoh Makiievskyi

Konstantinos Mamaliadis

Massimiliano Martinez
Cortland Mcjannet
Marc Mclaughlin
Patrick McNamara
Evan McNiff

Tahsyn Mekani

Ara Melikian

HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SANTIAGO, , CL
Fremont, CA, US
TEESSIDE, , GB
BUDAPEST, , HU

RU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Hadera, , IL

N Babylon, NY, US
London, DE, US
BETHLEHEM, NH, US
NORTHCOTE, , AU
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
DE

HOUSTON, TX, US
SANTA ANA, CA, US

AT
Sussex, , GB
Delta, BC, CA

SCHLIEREN, , CH
Burnaby, BC, CA
SAUGUS, MA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
DEERFIELD, IL, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
WATERLOO, ON, CA
AYLESBURY, , GB
HELSINKI, , FI

SKOKIE, IL, US

FI

BR

GREENSBORO, NC, US
TULSA, OK, US

Hong Kong, , CN
MOBILE, AL, US
MOTALA, , SE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BRISTOL, RI, US

LT

Dnipropetrovsk, Ml, GB
ZA

ROME,, IT
Edmonton, AB, CA
SAINT JEAN, QC, CA
SHERBROOKE, QC, CA
LA JOLLA, CA, US

West Bloomfield, MlI, US

SCARSDALE, NY, US

707,000
860,000
827,000
671,000
2,056,000
1,834,000
1,786,000
2,536,000
1,900,800
1,625,000
3,262,000
1,262,000
486,000
2,067,000
1,624,000
4,699,000
795,000
1,036,000
374,000
2,281,000
1,062,000
1,789,000
3,173,000
2,110,000
770,000
4,654,000
607,000
744,000
462,000
1,880,000
2,664,000
936,000
2,417,000
1,988,000
1,816,000
1,942,000
4,032,000
2,489,000
2,383,000
2,986,000
385,000
1,660,000
276,000
1,806,000
1,194,000
1,406,000
829,000
570,000
718,000
1,319,000
704,000
420,000

Amazon /320/3
Amazon /314 /4
Amazon /332 /5
Amazon/340/1
Amazon /334 /7
Amazon /328 /9
Amazon /342 /9
Amazon /318 /3
Amazon /326 /2
Amazon /332 /2
Amazon /334 /2
Amazon /338/2
Amazon/324/9
Amazon /324 /1
Amazon /312 /9
Amazon /320/5
Amazon /342 /3
Amazon /334 /4
Amazon /320/1
Amazon /338/9
Amazon /318 /9
Amazon /314 /7
Amazon /320/8
Amazon /334 /3
Amazon/332/8
Amazon /324/8
Amazon/334/9
Amazon /340/4
Amazon/332/3
Amazon/314/5
Amazon /330/2
Amazon/332/6
Amazon /334 /1
Amazon/334/8
Amazon /320/9
Amazon /340/6
Amazon /330/4
Amazon /342 /2
Amazon /316 /3
Amazon /322 /7
Amazon /338 /5
Amazon /336/1
Amazon /324 /7
Amazon/336/8
Amazon /330/8
Amazon /330/5
Amazon /336/2
Amazon /328 /4
Amazon /336/9
Amazon /320/2
Amazon /336/6
Amazon /338/6
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Guerfi Mesbah
Nathan Meyvis
Ben Mintz

Sorel Mizzi

Alex Moore
Christopher Moore
Erika Moutinho
Aleksandr Mozhnyakov
Amanda Musumeci
Minh Nguyen

Khoa Nguyen
Eoghan Odea
Thomas Oldcroft
Carl Olson

James Page

Bolivar Palacios
Chamath Palihapitiya
Giuseppe Pastura
Andrey Pateychuk
Thomas Pedersen
Robert Peltecci
Magnus Persson
Jonathan Pinx
Steve Rawle
Nelson Robinson
Aaron Ruppert
James Ruszkiewicz
Sebastian Ruthenberg
Matthew Salsberg
David Sands

Scott Schwalich
Jonathan Seelbach
Jamie Shaevel
Kenny Shih

Mario Silvestri
Frank Sinopoli
Fabio Sousa

Paul Spitzberg
Martin Staszko
Lance Steinberg
Julian Stuer

Vasily Tsapko
Stuart Tuvey

Pablo Ubierna

G Vanstrydonck
Jared Vengrin
Ruben Visser
Matthew Wantman
Harold Wasson
Brian Yoon

Paris, TX, FR
BLOOMEIELD HILLS, M1, US
OXFORD, MS, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
ATHENS, GA, US
Willowick, OH, US
EASTON, CT, US

HIMKI, , RU
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
LAKE ELSINORE, CA, US
CALGARY, AB, CA
DUBLIN, ON, CA

O Fallon, MO, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
PA

PALO ALTO, CA, US
GUIDIZZOLO, , IT

RU

Varde, , DK

Valencia, CA, US
GOTHENBURG, , SE
Winnipeg, MB, CA
Dartmouth, , GB
WINSTON-SALEM, NC, US
NORMAN, OK, US
MUKWONAGO, WI, US
LONDON, , GB

VALLEY VILLAGE, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

WEST CARROLLTON, OH, US

GREGORY, MI, US
SANTA MONICA, CA, US
AZUSA, CA, US
COLLEYVILLE, TX, US
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US
RIO DE JANEIRO, , BR
Tenafly, NJ, US
TRINEC, , CZ

NEW YORK, NY, US
Germany, , DE
Moscow, , RU

LOS ALTOS, CA, US
MADRID, , ES
FAIRPORT, NY, US
AUSTIN , TX, US
AMSTERDAM, NL
STONEHAM, MA, US
CORONA, CA, US
Torrance, CA, US

672,000
900,000
1,046,000
500,000
2,577,000
902,000
878,000
3,462,000
738,000
1,100,000
1,732,000
929,000
470,000
531,000
2,080,000
1,930,000
555,000
2,095,000
1,295,000
565,000
241,000
1,401,000
219,000
1,700,000
1,422,000
681,000
193,000
3,354,000
927,000
1,620,000
1,672,000
1,107,000
879,000
928,000
1,089,000
1,191,000
644,000
1,170,000
2,433,000
900,000
2,390,000
1,262,000
1,667,000
1,373,000
1,592,000
1,040,000
1,127,000
916,000
736,000
2,341,000

Amazon /330/3
Amazon /324 /3
Amazon/332/1
Amazon /326/6
Amazon /332 /4
Amazon /342 /1
Amazon /316 /2
Amazon /338/4
Amazon /322 /1
Amazon /338 /3
Amazon /340/5
Amazon /336/4
Amazon /316 /5
Amazon /314 /3
Amazon /340/8
Amazon /340/3
Amazon /328 /7
Amazon /312 /4
Amazon /322/6
Amazon /316/6
Amazon /328 /5
Amazon /324 /2
Amazon /322 /2
Amazon /338/8
Amazon /336/3
Amazon /338/7
Amazon /314 /2
Amazon /342 /4
Amazon /342 /6
Amazon /318 /7
Amazon /322 /4
Amazon /318/6
Amazon /322 /9
Amazon /318 /2
Amazon /312/8
Amazon /318 /4
Amazon /322 /3
Amazon /320/4
Amazon /324 /6
Amazon /312 /7
Amazon /332 /9
Amazon /330/6
Amazon /318/8
Amazon /326/4
Amazon /332 /7
Amazon /328/6
Amazon/314/8
Amazon /312 /5
Amazon/312/6
Amazon /322/8



